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MANIFESTADO BRI 1
I - HULLA BITUMINOSA 44
' TERMICA
e o i
1,000,000.00
1 14/03/2019 24,680 24.680.00 975,320.00 KRCORONA
2 14/03/2019 24,680 49,360.00 950,640.00 KRCORONA
3 14/03/2019 24,630 73,990.00 926,010.00 KRCORONA
4 14/03/2019 24,800 98,790.00 901,210.00 KRCORONA
5 15/03/2019 24,520 123,310.00 876,690.00 KRCORONA
6 15/03/2019 24,220 147,530.00 852,470.00 KRCORONA
7 15/03/2019 24,970 172,500.00 827,500.00 KRCORONA
8 15/03/2019 24,760 197,260.00 802,740.00 KRCORONA
9 15/03/2019 25,290 222,550.00 777,450.00 KRCORQONA
10 15/03/2019 24,960 247,510.00 752,490.00 KRCORONA
11 16/03/2019 25,000 272,510.00 727,490.00 KRCORONA
12 16/03/2019 25,270 297,780.00 702,220.00 KRCORONA
13 16/03/2019 24,410 322,190.00 677,810.00 KRCORONA
14 16/03/2019 24,750 346,940.00 653,060.00 KRCORONA
15 16/03/2019 24,470 371,410.00 628,590.00 KRCORONA
16 16/03/2019 24,530 395,940.00 604,060.00 KRCORONA
17 16/03/2019 24,890 420,830.00 579,170.00 KRCORONA
18 17/03/2019 24,180 445,010.00 554,990.00 KRCORONA
19 17/03/2019 24,630 469,640.00 530,360.00 KRCORONA
20 17/03/2019 25,250 494,890.00 505,110.00 KRCORONA
21 17/03/2019 24,860 519,750.00 480,250.00 KRCORONA
22 17/03/2019 24,700 544,450.00 455,550.00 KRCORONA
23 17/03/2019 25,480 569,930.00 430,070.00 KRCORONA
24 17/03/2019 24,430 594,360.00 405,640.00 KRCORONA
25 18/03/2019 25,510 619,870.00 380,130.00 CMCORTEZ
26 18/03/2019 25,030 644,900.00 355,100.00 CMCORTEZ
27 18/03/2019 24,760 669,660.00 330,340.00 CMCORTEZ
28 18/03/2019 25,320 694,980.00 305,020.00 CMCORTEZ
29 18/03/2019 24,570 719,550.00 280,450.00 CMCORTEZ
30 18/03/2019 25,020 744,570.00 255,430.00 CMCORTEZ
3 18/03/2019 25,430 770,000.00 230,000.00 CMCORTEZ
32 19/03/2019 24,400 794,400.00 205,600.00 CMCORTEZ
33 19/03/2019 24,690 819,090.00 180,910.00 CMCORTEZ
34 19/03/2019 24,510 843,600.00 156,400.00 CMCORTEZ
35 19/03/2019 24,860 868,460.00 131,540.00 CMCORTEZ
36 19/03/2019 24,370 892,830.00 107,170.00 CMCORTEZ
37 19/03/2019 24,560 917,390.00 82,610.00 CMCORTEZ
38 19403/2019 25,020 942 ,410.00 57,590.00 CMCORTEZ
39 19/03/2019 24,710 967,120.00 32,880.00 CMCORTEZ
40 22/03/2019 16,790 983,910.00 16,090.00 CMCORTEZ
41 22/03/2019 16,090 1,000,000.00 0.00 CMCORTEZ
TOTAL KGS DESCARGADOS 1,000,000.00
TOTAL KGS DECLARADOS EN DUA 1,000,000.00
CUADRADO 0.00
% 0.00




